Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:20.09
2:20.38
2:22.91
2:23.00
2:23.82
2:24.55
2:25.83
2:26.34
2:27.35
2:27.56
2:28.90
2:29.34
2:30.96
2:35.04
2:39.58
2:41.39
2:42.97
2:44.41
2:45.82
2:59.86
3:00.81
3:02.73
3:04.31
3:07.22
3:10.59

3:11.24

n.An NN

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
485
459
459
451
444
432
428
419
417
406
403
390
360
330
319
310

294
230
227
219
214
204
193
191

Round

H
H
H

r r r r r r r rr I I I I T T I I I T IT T IT I T

Date

20/01/19
02/06/19
20/01/18
05/05/18
11/03/18
06/10/18
20/05/18
09/04/17
01/10/17
11/06/17
20/06/21
26/03/17
25/06/17
20/11/16
26/11/16
02/10/16
10/04/16
19/03/16
17/07/16
04/10/15
18/04/15
19/07/15
12/04/15
24/01/15
05/10/14
23/11/14

4NINAI4 A

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Tulip Open Meet 2018

The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet
Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018
Deepings Club Championships 2018

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Deepings

Cambridge Spring Open

Deeping Club Championships

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Louth MeridianMeet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Grantham Grand Prix

Deepings Club Championships 2016

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Deeping Club Championships

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Deepings Club Championships

Ammtlamn Memad Pt Mans

Venue

Grantham
Deeping
Grantham
Spalding
Braunstone
Deepings LC
Deepings LC
Braunstone
Deeping
Grantham
Deepings
Cambridge
Deeping
Grantham
Louth
Deeping
Braunstone
Grantham
Deeping
Peterborough
Grantham
Peterborough
Leicester
Grantham
Deeping

Deepings

[ PRI

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Deepings 2
Deepings 4
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 0
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4

3

3

4

3

3

3

4

[ PR n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



0.£9.0U
3:30.65
3:42.50

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:28.90
2:20.38
2:20.09
2:24.55
2:25.83
2:23.00
2:23.82
2:22.91
2:27.35
2:30.96
2:27.56
2:26.34
2:29.34
2:39.58
2:35.04
2:41.39
2:45.82
2:42.97
2:44.41
2:59.86
3:02.73
3:00.81
3:04.31
3:07.22
3:11.24
3:10.59
3:29.30
3:30.65
3:42.50

Copyright 2024

140
143
121

WA Pts

406
485
488
444
432
459
451
459
419
390
417
428
403
330
360
319
294
310
302
230

214
204
191
193
146
143
121

Round

I I T I T

r r r r r r r rr r T I I I I T I IT I I T IT T I ™M

12/04/ 14
25/01/14
06/10/13

Date

20/06/21
02/06/19
20/01/19
06/10/18
20/05/18
05/05/18
11/03/18
20/01/18
01/10/17
25/06/17
11/06/17
09/04/17
26/03/17
26/11/16
20/11/16
02/10/16
17/07/16
10/04/16
19/03/16
04/10/15
19/07/15
18/04/15
12/04/15
24/01/15
23/11/14
05/10/14
12/04/14
25/01/14
06/10/13

Qrdliuidi aranu rrix vieet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Meet
Deepings
Deepings SC Club Championships 2019
Lincolnshire County Championships 2019
Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018
Deepings Club Championships 2018
Tulip Open Meet 2018
The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017

Deeping Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet
Cambridge Spring Open

Louth MeridianMeet

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016
Deepings Club Championships 2016
The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet
Grantham Grand Prix

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015
Deeping Club Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet
Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015
Deepings Club Championships

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Qrdariidaiin
Grantham

Deepings

Venue
Deepings
Deeping
Grantham
Deepings LC
Deepings LC
Spalding
Braunstone
Grantham
Deeping
Deeping
Grantham
Braunstone
Cambridge
Louth
Grantham
Deeping
Deeping
Braunstone
Grantham
Peterborough
Peterborough
Grantham
Leicester
Grantham
Deepings
Deeping
Grantham
Grantham

Deepings

Pag§2/2

veepiiys
Deepings 3
Deepings 3

Club Swam Under Level

Deepings 0
Deepings 4
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 2
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 4
Deepings 3
Deepings 3

3

4

3

3

3

4

3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3
Deepings 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



