Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Wilde - (826379) - Deepings SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:20.09	488	Н	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
2:20.38	485	Н	02/06/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:22.91	459	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
2:23.00	459	F	05/05/18	Tulip Open Meet 2018	Spalding	Deepings	3
2:23.82	451	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
2:24.55	444	Н	06/10/18	Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	3
2:25.83	432	Н	20/05/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
2:26.34	428	Н	09/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
2:27.35	419	Н	01/10/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
2:27.56	417	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:28.90	406	Н	20/06/21	Deepings	Deepings	Deepings	0
2:29.34	403	Н	26/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Deepings	3
2:30.96	390	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:35.04	360	Н	20/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:39.58	330	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Deepings	3
2:41.39	319	Н	02/10/16	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016	Deeping	Deepings	3
2:42.97	310	Н	10/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
2:44.41	302	Н	19/03/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:45.82	294	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:59.86	230	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
3:00.81	227	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
3:02.73	219	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
3:04.31	214	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
3:07.22	204	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
3:10.59	193	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
3:11.24	191	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
right 202	4	П	10/04/14	Crantham Crand Driv Mont	Crantham	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

ა.∠ყ.ა∪	140	П	12/04/14	аганшані агана гнх меец	Granmam	Deepings	Page 2/2
3:30.65	143	Н	25/01/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
3:42.50	121	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.90	406	Н	20/06/21	Deepings	Deepings	Deepings	0
2:20.38	485	Н	02/06/19	Deepings SC Club Championships 2019	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:20.09	488	Н	20/01/19	Lincolnshire County Championships 2019	Grantham	Deepings	2
2:24.55	444	Н	06/10/18	Deepings Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	3
2:25.83	432	Н	20/05/18	Deepings Club Championships 2018	Deepings LC	Deepings	4
2:23.00	459	F	05/05/18	Tulip Open Meet 2018	Spalding	Deepings	3
2:23.82	451	Н	11/03/18	The 2018 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
2:22.91	459	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Deepings	2
2:27.35	419	Н	01/10/17	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2017	Deeping	Deepings	3
2:30.96	390	Н	25/06/17	Deeping Club Championships	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:27.56	417	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:26.34	428	Н	09/04/17	The 2017 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
2:29.34	403	Н	26/03/17	Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	Deepings	3
2:39.58	330	Н	26/11/16	Louth MeridianMeet	Louth	Deepings	3
2:35.04	360	Н	20/11/16	Boston Club 12th Open Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:41.39	319	Н	02/10/16	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2016	Deeping	Deepings	3
2:45.82	294	Н	17/07/16	Deepings Club Championships 2016	Deeping	Deepings	4
2:42.97	310	Н	10/04/16	The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Deepings	3
2:44.41	302	Н	19/03/16	Grantham Grand Prix	Grantham	Deepings	3
2:59.86	230	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough		3
3:02.73	219	Н	19/07/15	Deeping Club Championships	Peterborough		4
3:00.81	227	Н	18/04/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
3:04.31	214	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester		3
3:07.22	204	Н	24/01/15	Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015	Grantham		3
3:11.24	191	Н	23/11/14	Deepings Club Championships	Deepings		4
3:10.59	193	Н	05/10/14	Rob Welbourn Open Meet	Deeping		3
3:29.30	146	Н	12/04/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
3:30.65	143	Н	25/01/14	Grantham Grand Prix Meet	Grantham	Deepings	3
3:42.50	121	Н	06/10/13	Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013	Deepings	Deepings	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS